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zabethtown Regearch Divigion PARTS LIST #ET-0070

17 HMR Supercedes Parts List #ET-0068

587 587
17 HMR 17 HMR
L3 SYN

B-300024
B-300002
C-3000c6
A-300016
C-300380
A-300015
B-300025

D-300056
D-300417
B-300815%
D-300047
B-305005
B-30500%
B-300004

B-300023
BE-300019
B-300022
C-305345
E-300503
E-3000860
C-30011¢9
B-3000&4
E-300065
A-300010
A-300012
A-300161

C-305045
E-30507%
E-300057
D-300118
E-300058

PART NUMBERS

300024 —-———=

Magazine
Magazine
Hold Open
Hold Cpen Pin
Hold Open Spring

TRIGGER ASSEMBLY
Trigger i{Blank 30043%)
Sear
Sear Blank

Sear Link Pin 305005
Link Pin {2 reg’d) 305006
Link Left (Blank 30008&} 300004
TRIGGER ASSEMBLY CONT'D
Link Right {(Blank 300087) 300023
Link Return Spring 300019
Link Pin Cap 300022
MAGAZINE BOX ASSEMBLY 305548
Magazine Box 300503
Magazine Box Bottom 300060
Magazine Box Bottom Artwork
Magazine Spring 300064
Magazine Follower 300065
Assembly Pin 300010
Takedown Screw Front 300012
Takedown Screw Rear 300161
STOCK ASSEMBLY 305049 305047
Stock 30507¢
Stock 300124
Stock Inletting
Butt Plate 300058
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